Features
FPC-7700
Robust Box PC with 3rd Generation Intel® Core™  i7/i5/i3/Celeron® Processor
Platform
•	 Fanless Design
•	 Wide Range DC Power Input (9 ~36V)
•	 iAMT supported
•	 Various Video Interfaces (DVI-I + DVI-D) supported

OS Support
XP Pro / W7 Pro / WS7E /WE8 STD
Ordering Information
FPC-7700 Fanless system w/o expansion
•
•
•
Dimensions
Optional Accessories
PAC-B120W-FSP 19V/6.32A 120W AC/DC adapter kit
CBL-7100-COM 4 x COM ports converter cable
WMK-7000 Wall-mount kit for FPC-7XXX Series
Optional Configuration (CTOS* Kit)
80GB SSD Intel®  2.5” 80GB SATAIII SSD kit
MK-3C-4G-1 DDR3-1600 4GB SDRAM DIMM1 kit
MK-3C-4G-2 DDR3-1600 4GB SDRAM DIMM2 kit
MK-3C-8G-1 DDR3-1600 8GB SDRAM DIMM1 kit
MK-3C-8G-2 DDR3-1600 8GB SDRAM DIMM2 kit
HSPA-SI1400 HSUPA 3.75G module kit & internal wiring
WiFi-AT2300 Atheros AR9462 Wi-Fi module w/ 20cm internal wiring
ANT-H11 1 x 2dBi HSUPA antenna
ANT-D11 1 x Wi-Fi dual-band 2.4G/5G antenna